EX Pay Plan Effective January 6, 2011

Plan

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

1

Group Period

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily

Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily

Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily

Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily

Hourly

Minimum

$124,836.00
$4,782.99
$478.30
$59.79

$106,478.00
$4,079.62
$407.97
$51.00

$95,463.00
$3,657.59
$365.76
$45.72

$74,657.00
$2,860.43
$286.05
$35.76

$40,000.00
$1,532.57
$153.26
$19.16

$218,618.00
$8,376.17
$837.62
$104.71

$184,245.00
$7,059.20
$705.92
$88.24

$145,684.00
$5,581.77
$558.18
$69.78

$114,259.00
$4,377.74
$437.78
$54.73

$106,478.00
$4,079.62
$407.97
$51.00
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